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Lanora Wright 
Lanora.Wright@usace.army.mil 
469-487-7032 

 
 
 
 
 

Voice :  801-561-5300 
Fax :  801-255-9642 

 
Craig Bell, Executive Director 

cbell@wswc.state.ut.us 
  

Tony Willardson, Deputy Director 
twillards@wswc.state.ut.us Southwestern 

Division 

Joe Dixon 
Joseph.R.Dixon@usace.army.mil 
602-640-2021, ext. 245 
 

Scott Stoddard 
Scott.Stoddard@usace.army.mil 
801-294-7033, ext. 1 
 

Steve Bredthauer 
Stephen.R.Bredthauer@usace.army.mil 
503-808-3756 

Northwestern 
Division 

South Pacific 
Division 
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Western States Watershed Study  
Project Delivery Team Leaders and Project Manager 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Alicia Austin Johnson 
Federal Resources and Collaboration Initiatives PDT 
Alicia.M.AustinJohnson@usace.army.mil 
206-764-5522 
 

Steve Bredthauer 
Infrastructure Needs PDT 

Stephen.R.Bredthauer@usace.army.mil 
503-808-3756 

Southwestern 
Division 

South Pacific 
Division 

Northwestern 
Division 

Marcia Hackett 
Drought, Natural Hazards and Climate Change PDT 

Marcia.R.Hackett@usace.army.mil 
817-886-1373 
 

Gene Lilly 
 Project Manager 

Douglas.E.Lilly@usace.army.mil 
918-669-7196 

Joe Dixon 
Policy and Programs PDT 

Joseph.R.Dixon@usace.army.mil 
602-640-2021  ext. 245 

 
Bill Miller 

Watershed Tools and Collaborative Planning PDT 
William.H.Miller@usace.army.mil 
602-640-2003, ext 248 
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